Product Datasheet
Description
The Polyethersulfone Membrane
The polyethersulfone membrane (PESU) is a membrane
polymer that is well established in the biotechnological and
pharmaceutical industries. The PESU membrane is a stable
polymer that features a broad pH and temperature range. Its
wide temperature range makes it possible to sterilize some

100 kD 800
300 kD 1260
Order Information
Available types and order numbers
Cut Off Sartocon® Cassettes,
0.7 m² Filter Area
Sartocon® Slice Cassettes,
0.1 m² Filter Area
1 kD 3021460907E––SG 3051460901E––SG
5 kD 3021462907E––SG 3051462901E––SG
8 kD 3021463407E––SG 3051463401E––SG
10 kD 3021463907E––SG 3051463901E––SG
30 kD 3021465907E––SG 3051465901E––SG
50 kD 3021465007E––SG 3051465001E––SG
100 kD 3021466807E––SG 3051466801E––SG
300 kD 3021467907E––SG 3051467901E––SG
USA
Sartorius Stedim North America Inc.
565 Johnson Avenue